
all credit cards incur a 1.95% surcharge.
please note a surcharge of 15% will apply on sundays and 20% on public holidays.



ANTIPASTI
CERIGNOLA OLIVES  15.00

MARINATED PEPPERS  17.00

PARMIGIANO REGGIANO  21.00

BURRATA CAPRESE  32.00
MEDLEY TOMATOES, BASIL & EVOO 

BURRATA FRIT TO  35.00
FRIED ON A BED OF TOMATO SUGO

SALAME  23.00

WAGYU BRESAOLA  25.00 

PROSCIUT TO SAN DANIELE  23.00

KINGFISH CRUDO  29.00
CURED KINGFISH WITH LEMON, EVOO & SICILIAN SEA SALT

ARANCINI OF THE DAY  19.50

HOUSE FOCACCIA  7.00

SMALL SHARES
BAMBI LOBSTER ROLL  23.00 each

CARBONARA TOASTIE  19.50

CACIOCAVALLO  23.00
ITALO SAGANAKI

PORK & VEAL MEATBALLS  26.00

CHARGRILLED LAMB CUTLET  13.00 each

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR DIETARY NEEDS. 
VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE. UNFORTUNATELY, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THE ABSENCE OF ALLERGENS IN OUR MENU

AS OUR KITCHEN HANDLES NUTS, SHELLFISH, GLUTEN & OTHER ALLERGENS.
PLEASE NOTE SURCHARGES WILL APPLY, CREDIT CARD 1.95%, SUNDAY 15% & PUBLIC HOLIDAY 20%.



PASTA
(GF PASTA AVAILABLE  ADDITIONAL $7PP)

VODKA PASTA  IN RICH SPICY TOMATO SUGO 42.00

LINGUINE  SPANNER CRAB 46.00

PACCHERI  BEEF RAGU 43.00

ORECCHIET TE  PORK & FENNEL SALSICCE + BROCCOLI 41.00

PACCHERI  MELANZANE 42.00
(VEGAN)

SALADS & SIDES
CABBAGE SALAD 18.50

ROCKET, WALNUT, PARMESAN SALAD 18.00

BROCCOLINI 19.00

FRIES 14.00

LARGER SHARES
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA 29.50

CALAMARI FRIT TI 42.00

PORK COTOLET TA 47.00

TUSCAN CHICKEN 44.00

MINUTE STEAK 49.00
DRESSED WITH ROCKET, PARMESAN & BALSAMIC



DESSERT

LIMONCELLO BRÛLÉE 19.00





COCKTAILS
LIMONCELLO SPLICE  26.00

LIMONCELLO, VODKA, LEMON JUICE

BAMBI SOUTHSIDE 26.00
GIN, LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, FRESH MINT

BAMBI AMARET TO SOUR 26.00
SHAKE & SERVE

VOIR BLUEBERRY SOUR 26.00
VOIR VODKA, LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, BLUE CURACAO, FOAM

APEROL SOUR 26.00
APEROL, FRESH CITRUS, SIMPLE SYRUP, FOAM

NEGRONI 26.00
GIN, CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH

MEZCAL SMOKEY NEGRONI 28.00
TEQUILA, MEZCAL, CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH

CAFÉ NEGRONI 28.00
CLASSIC NEGRONI WITH A CAFFEINE BOOST

ANGELS ENVY OLD FASHIONED 29.00
ANGELS ENVY BOURBON, SIMPLE SYRUP, BIT TERS

COCKTAIL SHARES
THE NEGRONI FOUNTAIN 2500.00

(PRE-ORDER ONLY)

NEGRONI     IL CARAFE  190.00

LIMONCELLO SPLICE    IL CARAFE  190.00

TOMMY’S MARGARITA  IL CARAFE  190.00

BAMBI SPRITZ   IL CARAFE  150.00



MARTINIS
LYCHEE MARTINI  26.00

VODKA, LYCHEE LIQUEUR, PURÉE, FRESH LIME JUICE

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI  26.00
VODKA, WHITE CHOCOLATE, PASSIONFRUIT, GRAPEFRUIT

ESPRESSO MARTINI  26.00
VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR, SIMPLE SYRUP

BUMBU ORIGINAL RUM ESPRESSO MARTINI  26.00
BUMBU ORIGINAL RUM, BUMBU CRÈME, COFFEE LIQUEUR

GREY GOOSE EXTRA DRY MARTINI WITH A TWIST 28.00
GREY GOOSE VODKA, FRESH LEMON TWIST - SHAKEN OR STIRRED

DIRT Y AMY MARTINI 55.00
SUPER PREMIUM PATRÓN EL CIELO TEQUILA - SHAKEN OR STIRRED, ALWAYS DIRT Y

PLEASE NOTE SURCHARGES WILL APPLY, CREDIT CARD 1.95%, SUNDAY 15% & PUBLIC HOLIDAY 20%.

MARGARITAS
CLASSIC MARGARITA 26.00

TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, FRESH LIME JUICE, SALT RIM

TOMMY’S MARGARITA 26.00
TEQUILA, FRESH LIME JUICE, AGAVE

SPICY MARGARITA 26.00
TEQUILA, BAMBI HOT SAUCE, FRESH LIME JUICE, TRIPLE SEC

BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA 26.00
PATRÓN REPOSADO TEQUILA, MEZCAL, ST FELIX,

BLOOD ORANGE JUICE & PURÉE, AGAVE

COCONUT MARGARITA 26.00
TEQUILA, LIME, AGAVE, COCONUT CREAM

CODIGO 1530 GRAPEFRUIT PALOMA 26.00
CODIGO 1530 TEQUILA, SODA, GRAPEFRUIT, AGAVE, FRESH LIME JUICE



SPRITZ
BAMBI SPRITZ  21.00

APEROL SPRITZ  21.00

CAMPARI SPRITZ  21.00

LYCHEE SPRITZ 21.00

VOIR BLUEBERRY SPRITZ 21.00

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ  21.00

BIRRE
BIRRA BAMBI LAGER 350ML (TAP) 16.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC + MOCKTAILS
CAPI SPARKLING WATER 750ML 13.00

COKE, COKE ZERO, LEMONADE 10.00

PASSIONFRUIT MOCKTAIL 18.00

MOJITO MOCKTAIL 18.00





VINO

BUBBLES

PEG & BULL PROSECCO 2023
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

DE BORTOLI VIVO MOSCATO
YARRA VALLEY, VIC

MUMM MARLBOROUGH BRUT NV
MARLBOROUGH, NZ

MUMM CORDON ROUGE NV
REIMS, FRANCE

PIERRIER -JOUËT GRAND BRUT NV
EPERNAY, FRANCE

MAISON MUMM CHAMPAGNE RSVR CUVÉE
EPERNAY, FRANCE

VEUVE CLICQUOT NV MAGNUM 1.5L
REIMS, FRANCE

DOM PERIGNON 2015
EPERNAY, FRANCE

CHAMPAGNE CARBON BRUT NV
CHAMPILLON, FRANCE

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2015
REIMS, FRANCE

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ACE OF SPADES NV
REIMS, FRANCE

19.00 / 85.00

19.00 / 85.00

23.00 / 110.00

45.00 / 250.00

290.00

450.00

550.00

650.00

888.00

2000.00

2500.00

GLS/BTL

PLEASE NOTE ALL WINE VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO PRODUCT AVAILABILITY.
PLEASE NOTE SURCHARGES WILL APPLY, CREDIT CARD 1.95%, SUNDAY 15% & PUBLIC HOLIDAY 20%.



VINO

BLANCO - WHITE

BAMBI PINOT GRIGIO (TAP)
VENETO, ITALY

DE BORTOLI VIVO SAUVIGNON BLANC 2024
YARRA VALLEY, VIC

ALCATRAZ RIESLING 2024
CLARE VALLEY, SA

CLOUD STREET PINOT GRIS 2024
KING VALLEY, VIC

LORIMER DE BORTOLI CHARDONNAY 2024
YARRA VALLEY, VIC

ST HUGO CHARDONNAY 2022
EDEN VALLEY, SA

DOMAINE JEAN DAUVISSAT CHABLIS 2021
CHABLIS, FRANCE

18.00    

19.00 / 79.00

19.50 / 85.00

19.50 / 85.00

24.00 / 95.00

145.00

195.00

GLS/BTL

PLEASE NOTE ALL WINE VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO PRODUCT AVAILABILITY.
PLEASE NOTE SURCHARGES WILL APPLY, CREDIT CARD 1.95%, SUNDAY 15% & PUBLIC HOLIDAY 20%.

ROSATO - PINK

BAMBI ROSÉ (TAP)
VENETO, ITALY

BIRD IN HAND X DION LEE PINOT NERO ROSÉ 2024
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

ELLE ROSÉ 2024
BALLINACLASH, NSW

18.00     

21.00 / 125.00

140.00

GLS/BTL



VINO

ROSSO - RED

BAMBI SANGIOVESE (TAP)
VENETO, ITALY

REGIONAL RESERVE DE BORTOLI PINOT NOIR 2024
YARRA VALLEY, VIC

HILLS & COAST SHIRAZ 2021
MCLAREN VALE, SA

LONGVIEW ‘FRESCO’ NEBBIOLO 2021
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

ST HUGO CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2018
COONAWARRA, SA

CURLY FLAT PINOT NOIR 2023
MACEDON RANGES, VIC

CRAIGLEE SHIRAZ 2015
SUNBURY, VIC

BEL COLLE BAROLO D.O.C.G. ‘SIMPOSIO’ 2019
PIEDMONT, ITALY

JASPERS HILL EMILY’S PADDOCK 
SHIRAZ CABERNET FRAN 2022 
PIEDMONT, ITALY

MOUNT MARY QUINTET 2013
YARRA VALLEY, VIC

ROCKFORD BASKET PRESS SHIRAZ 2020
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

PENFOLDS GRANGE 2012
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

PENFOLDS GRANGE 2009
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

18.00    

19.00 / 79.00

24.00 / 95.00

26.00 / 105.00

165.00

175.00

185.00

295.00

390.00

GLS/BTL

PLEASE NOTE ALL WINE VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO PRODUCT AVAILABILITY.
PLEASE NOTE SURCHARGES WILL APPLY, CREDIT CARD 1.95%, SUNDAY 15% & PUBLIC HOLIDAY 20%.

465.00

570.00

2500.00

2900.00



LATE NIGHT MENU

CARAFES
BIRRA BAMBI LAGER

BAMBI SPRITZ

TOMMY’S MARGARITA

NEGRONI

79.00
150.00
250.00
250.00

1L

AVAILABLE AFTER 10:30PM

BOT TLE
BUBBLES

MUMM CORDON ROUGE NV

PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT NV

VEUVE CLICQUOT NV MAGNUM 1.5L

DOM PERIGNON 2013

CHAMPAGNE CARBON BRUT NV

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2015

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ACE OF SPADES NV

250.00

290.00

550.00

650.00

888.00

2000.00

2500.00

LIQUOR BOT TLE

ABSOLUT ELYX 700ML

VOIR VODKA 700ML

GREY GOOSE 1L

GREY GOOSE ALTIUS 700ML

BELVEDERE 1.75L

BELVEDERE 10 700ML

MALFY GIN

MAKERS MARK

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

1800 COCONUT TEQUILA

CODIGO 1530 TEQUILA

PATRÓN EL CIELO

PATRÓN EL ALTO

DON JULIO ANEJO 1942

CLASE AZUL PLATA

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO MAGNUM 1.75L

CLASE AZUL GOLD

350.00

350.00

550.00

650.00

950.00

1750.00

400.00

400.00

650.00

950.00

400.00

700.00

850.00

900.00

950.00

950.00

1050.00

2400.00

2500.00

PLEASE NOTE ALL WINE VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO PRODUCT AVAILABILITY.
PLEASE NOTE SURCHARGES WILL APPLY, CREDIT CARD 1.95%, SUNDAY 15% & PUBLIC HOLIDAY 20%.



AC/DC LANE
MELBOURNE 3000
(03) 7020 2691

ITS-A-DATE@BARBAMBI.COM.AU
BARBAMBI_MELBOURNE

BARBAMBI.COM.AU


