



THE NIGHT
ALWAYS STARTS
WITH GOOD
INTENTIONS.

ALL CREDIT CARDS INCUR A 1.95% SURCHARGE.

PLEASE NOTE A SURCHARGE OF 15% WILL APPLY ON SUNDAYS AND 20% ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS.

ANTIPASTI

CERIGNOLA OLIVES 15.00

MARINATED PEPPERS 17.00

PARMIGIANO REGGIANO 21.00

BURRATA CAPRESE 32.00

MEDLEY TOMATOES, BASIL & EVOO

BURRATA FRITTO 35.00

FRIED ON A BED OF TOMATO SUGO

SALAME 23.00

WAGYU BRESAOLA 25.00

PROSCIUTTO SAN DANIELE 23.00

KINGFISH CRUDO 29.00

CURED KINGFISH WITH LEMON, EVOO & SICILIAN SEA SALT

ARANCINI OF THE DAY 19.50

HOUSE FOCACCIA 7.00

SMALL SHARES

BAMBI LOBSTER ROLL 23.00 EACH

CARBONARA TOASTIE 19.50

CACIOCAVALLO 23.00

ITALO SAGANAKI

PORK & VEAL MEATBALLS 26.00

CHARGRILLED LAMB CUTLET 13.00 EACH

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR DIETARY NEEDS.
VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE. UNFORTUNATELY, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THE ABSENCE OF ALLERGENS IN OUR MENU
AS OUR KITCHEN HANDLES NUTS, SHELLFISH, GLUTEN & OTHER ALLERGENS.

PLEASE NOTE SURCHARGES WILL APPLY, CREDIT CARD 1.95%, SUNDAY 15% & PUBLIC HOLIDAY 20%.

PASTA

(GF PASTA AVAILABLE – ADDITIONAL \$7PP)

VODKA PASTA – IN RICH SPICY TOMATO SUGO 42.00

LINGUINE – SPANNER CRAB 46.00

PACCHERI – BEEF RAGU 43.00

ORECCHIETTE – PORK & FENNEL SALSICCE + BROCCOLI 41.00

PACCHERI – MELANZANE 42.00

(VEGAN)

LARGER SHARES

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA 29.50

CALAMARI FRITTI 42.00

PORK COTOLETTA 47.00

TUSCAN CHICKEN 44.00

MINUTE STEAK 49.00

DRESSED WITH ROCKET, PARMESAN & BALSAMIC

SALADS & SIDES

CABBAGE SALAD 18.50

ROCKET, WALNUT, PARMESAN SALAD 18.00

BROCCOLINI 19.00

FRIES 14.00



DESSERT

LIMONCELLO BRÛLÉE 19.00





COCKTAILS

LIMONCELLO SPLICE 26.00

LIMONCELLO, VODKA, LEMON JUICE

BAMBI SOUTHSIDE 26.00

GIN, LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, FRESH MINT

BAMBI AMARETTO SOUR 26.00

SHAKE & SERVE

VOIR BLUEBERRY SOUR 26.00

VOIR VODKA, LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, BLUE CURACAO, FOAM

APEROL SOUR 26.00

APEROL, FRESH CITRUS, SIMPLE SYRUP, FOAM

NEGRONI 26.00

GIN, CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH

MEZCAL SMOKEY NEGRONI 28.00

TEQUILA, MEZCAL, CAMPARI, SWEET VERMOUTH

CAFÉ NEGRONI 28.00

CLASSIC NEGRONI WITH A CAFFEINE BOOST

ANGELS ENVY OLD FASHIONED 29.00

ANGELS ENVY BOURBON, SIMPLE SYRUP, BITTERS

COCKTAIL SHARES

THE NEGRONI FOUNTAIN 2500.00

(PRE-ORDER ONLY)

NEGRONI IL CARAFE 190.00

LIMONCELLO SPLICE IL CARAFE 190.00

TOMMY'S MARGARITA IL CARAFE 190.00

BAMBI SPRITZ IL CARAFE 150.00

MARTINIS

LYCHEE MARTINI 26.00

VODKA, LYCHEE LIQUEUR, PURÉE, FRESH LIME JUICE

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI 26.00

VODKA, WHITE CHOCOLATE, PASSIONFRUIT, GRAPEFRUIT

ESPRESSO MARTINI 26.00

VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR, SIMPLE SYRUP

BUMBU ORIGINAL RUM ESPRESSO MARTINI 26.00

BUMBU ORIGINAL RUM, BUMBU CRÈME, COFFEE LIQUEUR

GREY GOOSE EXTRA DRY MARTINI WITH A TWIST 28.00

GREY GOOSE VODKA, FRESH LEMON TWIST - SHAKEN OR STIRRED

DIRTY AMY MARTINI 55.00

SUPER PREMIUM PATRÓN EL CIELO TEQUILA - SHAKEN OR STIRRED, ALWAYS DIRTY

MARGARITAS

CLASSIC MARGARITA 26.00

TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, FRESH LIME JUICE, SALT RIM

TOMMY'S MARGARITA 26.00

TEQUILA, FRESH LIME JUICE, AGAVE

SPICY MARGARITA 26.00

TEQUILA, BAMBI HOT SAUCE, FRESH LIME JUICE, TRIPLE SEC

BLOOD ORANGE MARGARITA 26.00

PATRÓN REPOSADO TEQUILA, MEZCAL, ST FELIX,

BLOOD ORANGE JUICE & PURÉE, AGAVE

COCONUT MARGARITA 26.00

TEQUILA, LIME, AGAVE, COCONUT CREAM

CODIGO 1530 GRAPEFRUIT PALOMA 26.00

CODIGO 1530 TEQUILA, SODA, GRAPEFRUIT, AGAVE, FRESH LIME JUICE

SPRITZ

BAMBI SPRITZ 21.00

APEROL SPRITZ 21.00

CAMPARI SPRITZ 21.00

LYCHEE SPRITZ 21.00

VOIR BLUEBERRY SPRITZ 21.00

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 21.00

BIRRE

BIRRA BAMBI LAGER 350ML (TAP) 16.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC + MOCKTAILS

CAPI SPARKLING WATER 750ML 13.00

COKE, COKE ZERO, LEMONADE 10.00

PASSIONFRUIT MOCKTAIL 18.00

MOJITO MOCKTAIL 18.00





VINO

BUBBLES

	GLS/BTL
PEG & BULL PROSECCO 2023 ADELAIDE HILLS, SA	19.00 / 85.00
DE BORTOLI VIVO MOSCATO YARRA VALLEY, VIC	19.00 / 85.00
MUMM MARLBOROUGH BRUT NV MARLBOROUGH, NZ	23.00 / 110.00
MUMM CORDON ROUGE NV REIMS, FRANCE	45.00 / 250.00
PIERRIER-JOUËT GRAND BRUT NV EPERNAY, FRANCE	290.00
MAISON MUMM CHAMPAGNE RSVR CUVÉE EPERNAY, FRANCE	450.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT NV MAGNUM 1.5L REIMS, FRANCE	550.00
DOM PERIGNON 2015 EPERNAY, FRANCE	650.00
CHAMPAGNE CARBON BRUT NV CHAMPILLON, FRANCE	888.00
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2015 REIMS, FRANCE	2000.00
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ACE OF SPADES NV REIMS, FRANCE	2500.00

PLEASE NOTE ALL WINE VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO PRODUCT AVAILABILITY.
PLEASE NOTE SURCHARGES WILL APPLY, CREDIT CARD 1.95%, SUNDAY 15% & PUBLIC HOLIDAY 20%.

VINO

BLANCO - WHITE

	GLS/BTL
BAMBI PINOT GRIGIO (TAP) VENETO, ITALY	18.00
DE BORTOLI VIVO SAUVIGNON BLANC 2024 YARRA VALLEY, VIC	19.00 / 79.00
ALCATRAZ RIESLING 2024 CLARE VALLEY, SA	19.50 / 85.00
CLOUD STREET PINOT GRIS 2024 KING VALLEY, VIC	19.50 / 85.00
LORIMER DE BORTOLI CHARDONNAY 2024 YARRA VALLEY, VIC	24.00 / 95.00
ST HUGO CHARDONNAY 2022 EDEN VALLEY, SA	145.00
DOMAINE JEAN DAUVISSAT CHABLIS 2021 CHABLIS, FRANCE	195.00

ROSATO - PINK

	GLS/BTL
BAMBI ROSÉ (TAP) VENETO, ITALY	18.00
BIRD IN HAND X DION LEE PINOT NERO ROSÉ 2024 ADELAIDE HILLS, SA	21.00 / 125.00
ELLE ROSÉ 2024 BALLINACLASH, NSW	140.00

PLEASE NOTE ALL WINE VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO PRODUCT AVAILABILITY.
PLEASE NOTE SURCHARGES WILL APPLY, CREDIT CARD 1.95%, SUNDAY 15% & PUBLIC HOLIDAY 20%.

VINO

ROSSO - RED

	GLS/BTL
BAMBI SANGIOVESE (TAP) VENETO, ITALY	18.00
REGIONAL RESERVE DE BORTOLI PINOT NOIR 2024 YARRA VALLEY, VIC	19.00 / 79.00
HILLS & COAST SHIRAZ 2021 MCLAREN VALE, SA	24.00 / 95.00
LONGVIEW 'FRESCO' NEBBIOLO 2021 ADELAIDE HILLS, SA	26.00 / 105.00
ST HUGO CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2018 COONAWARRA, SA	165.00
CURLY FLAT PINOT NOIR 2023 MACEDON RANGES, VIC	175.00
CRAIGLEE SHIRAZ 2015 SUNBURY, VIC	185.00
BEL COLLE BAROLO D.O.C.G. 'SIMPOSIO' 2019 PIEDMONT, ITALY	295.00
JASPERS HILL EMILY'S PADDOCK SHIRAZ CABERNET FRAN 2022 PIEDMONT, ITALY	390.00
MOUNT MARY QUINTET 2013 YARRA VALLEY, VIC	465.00
ROCKFORD BASKET PRESS SHIRAZ 2020 BAROSSA VALLEY, SA	570.00
PENFOLDS GRANGE 2012 SOUTH AUSTRALIA	2500.00
PENFOLDS GRANGE 2009 SOUTH AUSTRALIA	2900.00

PLEASE NOTE ALL WINE VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO PRODUCT AVAILABILITY.
PLEASE NOTE SURCHARGES WILL APPLY, CREDIT CARD 1.95%, SUNDAY 15% & PUBLIC HOLIDAY 20%.

LATE NIGHT MENU

AVAILABLE AFTER 10:30PM

CARAFES

BIRRA BAMBI LAGER	79.00
BAMBI SPRITZ	150.00
TOMMY'S MARGARITA	250.00
NEGRONI	250.00

BUBBLES

	BOTTLE
MUMM CORDON ROUGE NV	250.00
PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT NV	290.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT NV MAGNUM 1.5L	550.00
DOM PERIGNON 2013	650.00
CHAMPAGNE CARBON BRUT NV	888.00
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2015	2000.00
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ACE OF SPADES NV	2500.00

LIQUOR

	BOTTLE
ABSOLUT ELYX 700ML	350.00
VOIR VODKA 700ML	350.00
GREY GOOSE 1 L	550.00
GREY GOOSE ALTIUS 700ML	650.00
BELVEDERE 1.75L	950.00
BELVEDERE 10 700ML	1750.00
MALFY GIN	400.00
MAKERS MARK	400.00
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO	650.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	950.00
1800 COCONUT TEQUILA	400.00
CODIGO 1530 TEQUILA	700.00
PATRÓN EL CIELO	850.00
PATRÓN EL ALTO	900.00
DON JULIO ANEJO 1942	950.00
CLASE AZUL PLATA	950.00
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	1050.00
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO MAGNUM 1.75L	2400.00
CLASE AZUL GOLD	2500.00

PLEASE NOTE ALL WINE VINTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO PRODUCT AVAILABILITY.

PLEASE NOTE SURCHARGES WILL APPLY, CREDIT CARD 1.95%, SUNDAY 15% & PUBLIC HOLIDAY 20%.

Bar Bambi

AC/DC LANE
MELBOURNE 3000
(03) 7020 2691

ITS-A-DATE@BARBAMBI.COM.AU

[@ BARBAMBI_MELBOURNE](https://www.instagram.com/BARBAMBI_MELBOURNE)

BARBAMBI.COM.AU